
2mm2mm

Notebook PCTP401MModel:

Designed by ASUSTek Computer Inc. All r ights reserved. Assembled in China.
Contains FCC ID: TX2-RTL8821CE and IC: 6317A-RTL8821CE Input: +19V     1.75A, 33W

201-163301
Contains Realtek RTL8821CE

D160283201

EMS F3

2mm2mm 2mm2mm

2mm2mm

18.28 mm 16.7 mm

SN Label 

165.43 mm
24.25 mm

腳墊

27.25 mm

136.95 mm

雷雕資訊群組後與D件中心對齊

雷雕資訊

雷雕資訊群組後與腳墊中心對齊

18.28 mm 16.7 mm
165.43 mm

24.25 mm

27.25 mm

136.28 mm

Europe (Regular/WW)

18.28 mm 16.7 mm
165.43 mm

24.25 mm

27.25 mm

136.69 mm

China

Taiwan

18.28 mm 16.7 mm
165.43 mm

24.25 mm

27.25 mm

137 mm

TP401M

+19V      1.75A, 33W

CMIIT ID: 2017AJ4696

输入:

型号:

中国制造

RoHS

TP401M
Designed by ASUSTek Computer Inc. All r ights reserved. Assembled in China.
Contains FCC ID: TX2-RTL8821CE and IC: 6317A-RTL8821CE Input: +19V     1.75A, 33W

+19V     1.75A, 33W

EMS F3

Others

Notebook PCTP401MModel:

Designed by ASUSTek Computer Inc. All r ights reserved. Assembled in China.
Contains FCC ID: TX2-RTL8821CE and IC: 6317A-RTL8821CE Input: +19V     1.75A, 33W

Designed by ASUSTek Computer Inc. All rights reserved. Assembled in China.
Contains FCC ID: XXXXXXXXXX and IC: XXXXX-XXXXXXX Input: +XXV     XXXA, XXW

Notebook PCUX3XX

Model:

EMS F5

中文字體高>1.8mm (中國區規範)

英文字體高>1.5mm (中國區規範)

Notebook PCUX3XX

003-150093

Contains:Intel 8260NGW

D150069003

D160283201
201-163301R

Contains Realtek RTL8821CE

UA.TR.028≧1.8mm

 ≧5mm

EMS F3

UA.TR.028

201-163301
D160283201

201-163301
D160283201

Contains Realtek RTL8821CE

Contains Realtek RTL8821CE

CCAF16LP2411T5



2mm2mm

Notebook PCJ401MModel:

Designed by ASUSTek Computer Inc. All r ights reserved. Assembled in China.
Contains FCC ID: TX2-RTL8821CE and IC: 6317A-RTL8821CE Input: +19V     1.75A, 33W

201-163301
Contains Realtek RTL8821CE

D160283201

EMS F3

2mm2mm 2mm2mm

2mm2mm

18.28 mm 16.7 mm

SN Label 

165.43 mm
24.25 mm

腳墊

27.25 mm

136.95 mm

雷雕資訊群組後與D件中心對齊

雷雕資訊

雷雕資訊群組後與腳墊中心對齊

18.28 mm 16.7 mm
165.43 mm

24.25 mm

27.25 mm

136.28 mm

Europe (Regular/WW)

18.28 mm 16.7 mm
165.43 mm

24.25 mm

27.25 mm

136.69 mm

China

Taiwan

18.28 mm 16.7 mm
165.43 mm

24.25 mm

27.25 mm

137 mm

J401M

+19V      1.75A, 33W

CMIIT ID: 2017AJ4696

输入:

型号:

中国制造

RoHS

J401M
Designed by ASUSTek Computer Inc. All r ights reserved. Assembled in China.
Contains FCC ID: TX2-RTL8821CE and IC: 6317A-RTL8821CE Input: +19V     1.75A, 33W

+19V     1.75A, 33W

EMS F3

Others

Notebook PCJ401MModel:

Designed by ASUSTek Computer Inc. All r ights reserved. Assembled in China.
Contains FCC ID: TX2-RTL8821CE and IC: 6317A-RTL8821CE Input: +19V     1.75A, 33W

Designed by ASUSTek Computer Inc. All rights reserved. Assembled in China.
Contains FCC ID: XXXXXXXXXX and IC: XXXXX-XXXXXXX Input: +XXV     XXXA, XXW

Notebook PCUX3XX

Model:

EMS F5

中文字體高>1.8mm (中國區規範)

英文字體高>1.5mm (中國區規範)

Notebook PCUX3XX

003-150093

Contains:Intel 8260NGW

D150069003

D160283201
201-163301R

Contains Realtek RTL8821CE

UA.TR.028≧1.8mm

 ≧5mm

EMS F3

UA.TR.028

201-163301
D160283201

201-163301
D160283201

Contains Realtek RTL8821CE

Contains Realtek RTL8821CE

CCAF16LP2411T5



2mm2mm

Notebook PCR406MModel:

Designed by ASUSTek Computer Inc. All r ights reserved. Assembled in China.
Contains FCC ID: TX2-RTL8821CE and IC: 6317A-RTL8821CE Input: +19V     1.75A, 33W

201-163301
Contains Realtek RTL8821CE

D160283201

EMS F3

2mm2mm 2mm2mm

2mm2mm

18.28 mm 16.7 mm

SN Label 

165.43 mm
24.25 mm

腳墊

27.25 mm

136.95 mm

雷雕資訊群組後與D件中心對齊

雷雕資訊

雷雕資訊群組後與腳墊中心對齊

18.28 mm 16.7 mm
165.43 mm

24.25 mm

27.25 mm

136.28 mm

Europe (Regular/WW)

18.28 mm 16.7 mm
165.43 mm

24.25 mm

27.25 mm

136.69 mm

China

Taiwan

18.28 mm 16.7 mm
165.43 mm

24.25 mm

27.25 mm

137 mm

R406M

+19V      1.75A, 33W

CMIIT ID: 2017AJ4696

输入:

型号:

中国制造

RoHS

R406M
Designed by ASUSTek Computer Inc. All r ights reserved. Assembled in China.
Contains FCC ID: TX2-RTL8821CE and IC: 6317A-RTL8821CE Input: +19V     1.75A, 33W

+19V     1.75A, 33W

EMS F3

Others

Notebook PCR406MModel:

Designed by ASUSTek Computer Inc. All r ights reserved. Assembled in China.
Contains FCC ID: TX2-RTL8821CE and IC: 6317A-RTL8821CE Input: +19V     1.75A, 33W

Designed by ASUSTek Computer Inc. All rights reserved. Assembled in China.
Contains FCC ID: XXXXXXXXXX and IC: XXXXX-XXXXXXX Input: +XXV     XXXA, XXW

Notebook PCUX3XX

Model:

EMS F5

中文字體高>1.8mm (中國區規範)

英文字體高>1.5mm (中國區規範)

Notebook PCUX3XX

003-150093

Contains:Intel 8260NGW

D150069003

D160283201
201-163301R

Contains Realtek RTL8821CE

UA.TR.028≧1.8mm

 ≧5mm

EMS F3

UA.TR.028

201-163301
D160283201

201-163301
D160283201

Contains Realtek RTL8821CE

Contains Realtek RTL8821CE

CCAF16LP2411T5




